AVANT

Characteristics: LJ-90S is the name of aluminium trihydrate, which is used for production of aluminium fluoride, aluminium

LJ-90S

sulphate, aluminium oxide, and PAC.

Chemical analysis:

Particle size range(D50 %):

Physical properties:
Whiteness, Ry
Moisuture content

Ignition loss test

Al (OH),
Sio,
Na,O

Fe,O4

Bound

\%

IN

\%

Tested
99.6 %
0.02 %
0.35 %
0.01 %
90+25 um

70

8 %
34.5 %



